EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

4	Offer	~£ T	·
1.	OTTEL	OT I	erms

	• • •	found in this DPA between it and WORCESTER PUBLIC SCHOOLS	
		, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this ") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only	
		e shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,	
		ovision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing	
•		ed by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of	
	•	aw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the	
_	·	nge in the services and products listed in the originating Service	
		Provider's signature to this Form.	
•	• •	Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:	
Contracts@studentcle	earinghouse.org.		
NATIONAL STUDEN	NT CLEARINGHOUSE		
BY: Newsday Jour	es .	Date: 8/2/2021	
Printed Name: Ricardo	D. Torres	Title/Position: President & CEO	
2. Subscribing LEA			
•	igning a conarate Service	e Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the	
		g LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms	
		e WORCESTER PUBLIC SCHOOLS and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS	
		/ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE	
VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA (School	ol District Name): WINI	NISQUAM REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	
BY:			
BAILEY RIGG BAILEY RIGG (Sep 9, 2021 09:32 EDT)		_{Date:} 9/9/21	
Printed Name: BAILEY RIGG		Date: 9/9/21	
DESIGNATED REPRESEI	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	BAILEY RIGG		
Title:	DIR OF TECH		
Address:	433 WEST MAIN ST. TILTON, NH		
Telephone Number:	603-286-4116		
Email:	BRIGG@WRSDSAU59.ORG		

NationalStudentClearinghouse_MAMENHRI_ND PA_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-09-09

Created: 2021-08-05

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAUffphT8g2N7V7z3-01l0gfyZktzz9DYc

"NationalStudentClearinghouse_MAMENHRI_NDPA_ExhibitE" H istory

- Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-08-05 2:20:54 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187
- Document emailed to BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org) for signature 2021-08-05 2:20:57 PM GMT
- Email viewed by BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org) 2021-08-28 10:34:19 AM GMT- IP address: 54.147.246.36
- Document e-signed by BAILEY RIGG (brigg@wrsdsau59.org)
 Signature Date: 2021-09-09 1:32:48 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 74.74.148.60
- Agreement completed. 2021-09-09 - 1:32:48 PM GMT